INDUSTRIAL CUTTING.
HEAVY-DUTY PERFORMANCE.
24
THERMACUT®, THE CUTTING COMPANY®, FHT-EX®, EX-TRAFIRE®, EX-TRACK®,
EX-TRABEAM® AND EX-TRAFLAME® ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF THERMACUT, K.S.
AND MAY BE REGISTERED IN CZECH REPUBLIC AND/OR OTHER COUNTRIES. ALL OTHER
TRADEMARKS ARE PROPERTIES OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS.
Last update of this page: 07/11/2022. See Revision history for details.

SERVICE AND COMPLAINTS DEPARTMENT
EMAIL: COMPLAINT@THERMACUT.CZ
ORDERING INFORMATION
AVAILABLE BULK PACKS
Description Length Part No.
MANUAL PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEMS
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE/3x400 V Hand System/STD EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTH Torch 5m/Starter Kit 5 m EX-4-010-009
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE/3x400 V Hand System/STD EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTH Torch 8m/Starter Kit 8  m EX-4-010-010
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE/3x400 V Hand System/STD EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTH Torch 15m/Starter Kit 15 m EX-4-010-011
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE/3x400 V Hand System/STD EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTH Torch 23m/Starter Kit 23 m EX-4-010-012
MECHANIZED PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEMS
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE/3x400 V Machine System/FULLY EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR Torch 8m/Starter Kit 8 m EX-4-011-019
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE/3x400 V Machine System/FULLY EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR Torch 15m/Starter Kit 15 m EX-4-011-020
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE 3x400 V Machine System/FULLY EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTSM Torch 8m/Starter Kit 8 m EX-4-012-006
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE 3x400 V Machine System/FULLY EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTSM Torch 15m/Starter Kit 15 m EX-4-012-007
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE/3x400 V Machine System/STD EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR Torch 8m/Starter Kit 8 m EX-4-013-002
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE/3x400 V Machine System/STD EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTM STD-NR Torch 15m/Starter Kit 15 m EX-4-013-003
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE 3x400 V Machine System/STD EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTSM Torch 8m/Starter Kit 8 m EX-4-014-002
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE 3x400 V Machine System/STD EQUIPPED/FHT-EX®105TTSM Torch 15m/Starter Kit 15 m EX-4-014-003
PLASMA CUTTING UNITS
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE/3x400 V power supply unit/FULLY EQUIPPED EX-4-001-001
EX-TRAFIRE®85HD/CE/3x400 V power supply unit/STD EQUIPPED EX-4-003-001
Description Pcs Part No.
Bulk Pack - Electrode 45-105 A - 25 pcs 1 EX-5-401-061
Bulk Pack - Nozzle 75 A - 25 pcs 1 EX-5-410-032
Bulk Pack - Nozzle Smoothline- 25 pcs 1 EX-5-410-060
Bulk Pack - Nozzle 45 A - 25 pcs 1 EX-5-410-061
Bulk Pack - Nozzle 55/65 A - 25 pcs 1 EX-5-410-063
Bulk Pack - Nozzle 85 A - 25 pcs 1 EX-5-410-065
Bulk Pack - Hand Shield 45-85 A - 18 pcs 1 EX-5-422-041
Bulk Pack - Machine Shield Smoothline - 18 pcs 1 EX-5-422-060
Bulk Pack - Machine Shield 45-85 A - 18 pcs 1 EX-5-422-061
PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEM BY THERMACUT®
ACCESSORIES
Description Pcs Part No.
CNC Interface 14-pin Plug Kit 1 EX-0-803-001
CNC Interface connection lead 3 m 1 EX-0-803-003
CNC Interface connection lead 6 m 1 EX-0-803-004
CAN bus connection cable 10 m 1 EX-0-803-006
CAN bus connection cable 5 m 1 EX-0-803-007
RS422 bus connection cable 10 m 1 EX-0-803-008
RS422 bus connection cable 5 m 1 EX-0-803-009
Universal connection cable 10 m 1 EX-0-803-010
Universal connection cable 5 m 1 EX-0-803-011
Silicone Grease 25 ml 1 EX-0-805-001
Work lead with clamp 300 A/4 m/16 mm2/EU-plug 35-70 mm2 1 EX-5-543-037
Work lead with clamp 300 A/8 m/16 mm2/EU-plug 35-70 mm2 (ON REQUEST) 1 EX-5-543-001
Work lead with clamp 300 A/15 m/16 mm2/EU-plug 35-70 mm2 (ON REQUEST) 1 EX-5-543-002
Work lead with clamp 300 A/23 m/16 mm2/EU-plug 35-70 mm2 (ON REQUEST) 1 EX-5-543-003
NOTE: